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Symbol
ABCTRANS
ACADEMY
ACCESS
AFRIPRUD
AFROMEDIA
AGLEVENT [BMF
AlICO

BERGER
BETAGLAS
BOCGAS
CADBURY

CAP

CAVERTON [BLS]
CCNN
CHAMPION [BLS]
CHAMS

CHIPLC
CILEASING [AWR
CONOIL [MRF]
CORNERST [MRF
COURTVILLE
CUSTODIAN
CUTIX

CWG [BLS]
DANGCEM
DANGFLOUR
DANGSUGAR
ETERNA

ETI

ETRANZACT [BLS
FBNH

FCMB
FIDELITYBK
FIDSON
FLOURMILL

FO
GLAXOSMITH
GUARANTY
GUINEAINS [MRF
GUINNESS
HONYFLOUR
IKEJAHOTEL
INTBREW [MRF]
JAIZBANK
JAPAULOIL
JBERGER
JOHNHOLT

JULI [MRF]
LASACO [MRF]
LAWUNION
LEARNAFRCA
LIVESTOCK
MANSARD
MAYBAKER
MBENEFIT [MRF]
MEYER

MOBIL
MORISON

MRS

MTNN
MULTIVERSE
NAHCO
NASCON

NB

NCR

NEIMETH

NEM

NESTLE
NIGERINS [MRF]

PClose
0.27
0.30
6.10
3.60
0.45
0.28
0.69
7.35

69.70
4.16
10.25
34.00
2.45
13.90
1.17
0.37
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.23
6.50
1.77
2.54
178.00
16.35
13.40
3.75
10.00
2.38
7.00
1.66
1.73
4.60
15.50
25.55
9.00
30.40
0.20
50.50
1.10
1.45
20.00
0.50
0.25
23.00
0.47
1.67
0.30
0.44
1.22
0.70
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59

170.00
0.55

20.85

119.75
0.20
3.16

17.95
62.50
6.00
0.56
2.36
1430.00
0.20
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High
0.27
0.30
6.25
3.94
0.41
0.28
0.70
7.35
69.70
4.16
10.35
34.00
2.45
14.00
1.17
0.39
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.25
6.00
1.65
2.54
185.30
16.35
13.50
4.00
10.00
2.38
7.00
1.66
1.75
4.60
15.50
27.80
8.60
31.40
0.20
50.50
1.10
1.45
20.00
0.50
0.24
23.00
0.47
1.51
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.63
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59
170.00
0.55
20.85
131.70
0.20
3.16
17.95
62.15
6.00
0.56
2.36
1430.00
0.20

Low
0.27
0.30
6.00
3.94
0.41
0.28
0.66
7.35
69.70
4.16
10.35
34.00
2.45
14.00
1.17
0.34
0.29
7.20
20.10
0.20
0.23
6.00
1.65
2.54
178.00
16.35
13.40
4.00
10.00
2.38
6.85
1.61
1.63
4.60
15.50
25.55
8.50
30.40
0.20
50.50
1.02
1.45
20.00
0.50
0.24
23.00
0.47
1.51
0.31
0.44
1.22
0.63
1.80
2.28
0.21
0.59
170.00
0.55
20.85
131.70
0.20
3.16
17.95
62.15
6.00
0.56
2.36
1430.00
0.20

Close Change
0.27 0.00
0.30 0.00
6.00 -0.10
3.94 0.34
0.41 -0.04
0.28 0.00
0.66 -0.03
7.35 0.00

69.70 0.00
4.16 0.00

10.35 0.10

34.00 0.00
2.45 0.00

14.00 0.10
1.17 0.00
0.38 0.01
0.29 0.00
7.20 0.00

20.10 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.25 0.02
6.00 -0.50
1.65 -0.12
2.54 0.00

185.00 7.00

16.35 0.00

13.40 0.00
4.00 0.25

10.00 0.00
2.38 0.00
6.90 -0.10
1.61 -0.05
1.66 -0.07
4.60 0.00

15.50 0.00

27.80 2.25
8.50 -0.50

31.30 0.90
0.20 0.00

50.50 0.00
1.10 0.00
1.45 0.00

20.00 0.00
0.50 0.00
0.24 -0.01

23.00 0.00
0.47 0.00
1.51 -0.16
0.31 0.01
0.44 0.00
1.22 0.00
0.63 -0.07
1.80 0.00
2.28 0.00
0.21 0.00
0.59 0.00

170.00 0.00
0.55 0.00
20.85 0.00
131.70 11.95
0.20 0.00
3.16 0.00

17.95 0.00

62.15 -0.35
6.00 0.00
0.56 0.00
2.36 0.00

1430.00 0.00
0.20 0.00

%Change
0.00
0.00

-1.64
9.44
-8.89
0.00
-4.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.98
0.00
0.00
0.72
0.00
2.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.70
-7.69
-6.78
0.00
3.93
0.00
0.00
6.67
0.00
0.00
-1.43
-3.01
-4.05
0.00
0.00
8.81
-5.56
2.96
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-4.00
0.00
0.00
-9.58
3.33
0.00
0.00
-10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.98
0.00
0.00
0.00
-0.56
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Trades

Volume
25,000
6,920
15,671,521
429,656
110,000
5,758
2,644,454
4,807
3,168
3,543
223,867
29,021
172,788
126,185
209,900
1,302,050
1,700
67,782
31,548
521,200
7,830,100
239,000
933,200
820
3,408,312
1,140,511
1,218,108
204,804
2,309,093
70
31,437,203
12,025,410
9,943,903
7,505
221,667
622,206
376,511
23,861,378
750
63,219
2,357,000
91,180
17,964
392,311
1,244,209
102,856
3,863
169,316
2,142,692
6,715
105,290
325,328
60,419
97,700
911,705
11,376
8,037
3,437
12,503
110,718,889
1,000
156,665
87,879
1,065,499
30,002
47,167
128,531
43,672
223,112

Value
6,850.00
1,868.40

95,222,312.45
1,682,398.33
45,100.00
1,565.88
1,751,188.68
34,863.20
232,811.65
16,191.51
2,319,490.90
1,061,306.85
423,350.60
1,760,133.45
268,672.00
500,699.50
459.00
439,280.56
632,803.95
110,644.00
1,929,716.10
1,434,050.00
1,553,435.00
2,082.80
621,516,464.60
18,643,724.85
16,345,297.05
811,057.70
23,112,329.15
182.70
219,403,823.70
19,858,297.78
16,903,323.32
31,145.75
3,375,063.70
16,392,942.50
3,223,916.65
743,508,958.25
150.00
3,144,846.70
2,501,302.58
144,377.70
382,173.50
188,129.23
297,797.32
2,304,101.20
1,952.76
255,667.16
662,817.60
2,983.60
141,076.92
210,524.60
114,240.40
217,770.00
191,628.05
6,548.04
1,376,838.00
2,062.20
235,056.40
14,581,677,681.30
200.00
497,594.40
1,562,452.75
66,216,660.80
168,012.00
26,313.30
299,822.25
57,820,673.30
44,928.14



Symbol

NNFM
NPFMCRFBK [MF
OANDO
OKOMUOIL
PHARMDEKO
PORTPAINT [BLS]
PREMPAINTS
PRESCO [MRF]
PRESTIGE

74

REDSTAREX
REGALINS
ROYALEX [MRF]
RTBRISCOE [MRF
SEPLAT

SKYAVN [BLS]
SOVRENINS
STANBIC
STERLNBANK
SUNUASSUR
TANTALIZER
THOMASWY [RS1
TOTAL
TRANSCOHOT [B
TRANSCORP
UACN
UAC-PROP

UBA

UBN [BMF]
UCAP

UNILEVER
UNIONDAC
UNITYBNK

UPL
VERITASKAP [MR
VITAFOAM
WAPCO [MRF]
WAPIC
WEMABANK
ZENITHBANK

PClose
4.30
1.47
4.70

74.00
1.50
2.47
9.40

58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.23
0.32

520.00
4.65
0.23

44.05
2.30
0.20
0.20
0.34

162.00
5.40
1.24
6.60
1.50
6.00
6.80
2.48

32.00
0.25
0.66
1.67
0.21
3.95

10.20
0.39
0.63

19.65

High
4.30
1.47
4.70
74.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.23
0.32
520.00
4.65
0.23
44.05
2.30
0.20
0.20
0.37
162.00
5.40
1.27
6.80
1.50
6.00
7.10
2.48
31.00
0.25
0.66
1.70
0.21
3.87
10.20
0.40
0.63
19.75

Low
4.30
1.47
4.60
74.00
1.50
2.47
9.40
58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.23
0.32
520.00
4.65
0.23
44.05
2.30
0.20
0.20
0.37
162.00
5.40
1.20
6.45
1.50
5.95
7.00
2.39
31.00
0.25
0.66
1.70
0.21
3.70
10.20
0.40
0.63
19.50

Close
4.30
1.47
4.65

74.00
1.50
2.47
9.40

58.00
0.50
8.50
5.50
0.20
0.23
0.32

520.00
4.65
0.23

44.05
2.30
0.20
0.20
0.37

162.00
5.40
1.27
6.45
1.50
5.95
7.10
2.46

31.00
0.25
0.66
1.70
0.21
3.87

10.20
0.40
0.63

19.50

Change
0.00
0.00

-0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00
0.00
0.03

-0.15
0.00

-0.05
0.30

-0.02

-1.00
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.00

-0.08
0.00
0.01
0.00

-0.15

%Change
0.00
0.00

-1.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.82
0.00
0.00
2.42

-2.27
0.00

-0.83
4.41

-0.81

-3.13
0.00
0.00
1.80
0.00

-2.03
0.00
2.56
0.00

-0.76

Trades

Volume
227
270,300
1,291,658
1,070
200
30
100
1,518
1,550,000
39,152
2,415
254,650
6,279
5,850
1,429
50,000
952,080
15,281
26,132,372
3,000
50
100,000
25,322
10
21,175,309
2,240,329
16,737
16,321,365
346,110
1,896,296
1,062,149
2,000
102,720
239,086
1,000
1,074,441
1,000,020
1,162,679
774,606
19,481,185

Value
1,021.50
370,620.00
6,011,280.40
71,262.00
270.00
74.10
1,000.00
82,290.00
775,000.00
316,953.40
12,144.60
51,476.50
1,399.25
1,696.50
772,248.90
232,500.00
238,020.00
680,317.95
60,161,541.44
600.00
10.00
37,000.00
3,935,216.70
59.00
26,188,299.78
14,964,809.35
24,968.65
97,632,781.25
2,438,258.80
4,651,872.37
32,889,503.50
460.00
68,892.40
407,663.31
210.00
4,074,263.90
9,712,218.05
464,477.31
489,921.94
382,509,443.40



